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Conor Heary158
EVO  Gymnastics

13.050 11.100 12.45012.500 11.35013.150 73.600
1 5 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Fe lipe  Junque ira167
EVO  Gymnastics

12.400 12.200 12.10011.700 10.10012.150 70.650
2 1 2 4 3 5 2 

2 

S ean Davidson164
Bart Conner's

12.150 12.000 11.85011.650 10.50011.700 69.850
4 2 3 5 5 4 3 

3 

Julian Yon170
Roswell

11.350 11.300 12.20011.400 11.20011.750 69.200
6 4 5 3 4 3 4 

4 

Car los  Pe ra lta160
Roswell

11.550 8.100 12.80011.600 11.85012.800 68.700
5 9 4 1 2 1 5 

5 

T yle r  Bass163
EVO  Gymnastics

12.200 11.450 11.60010.350 9.55011.200 66.350
3 3 6T 6 7 8 6 

6 

A lex Lane159
Bart Conner's

11.150 10.700 11.1509.650 9.75011.500 63.900
7T 6 8 8 6 6 7 

7 

S am ue l M addox162
Cartersv ille

11.150 10.300 10.90010.350 7.25010.950 60.900
7T 8 6T 9 8 9 8 

8 

Na than M oesch166
St.  Charles

0.000 10.550 11.4009.450 9.6000.000 41.000
9 7 9 7 9 7 9 

9 
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T yle r  T ran143
Gymnastics USA

13.050 12.150 12.75012.250 11.15012.150 73.500
1 2 2 3 2 4 1 

1 

A lexander Lea l154
FGTC

12.100 11.200 12.80012.300 11.50012.450 72.350
3 3 1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Ca le  P ichle r148
Bart Conner's

11.950 12.350 12.10011.300 10.95012.050 70.700
4T 1 4 5 3 5 3 

3 

Luke  M e lnick152
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.950 11.000 12.40010.800 10.65011.300 68.100
4T 4 7 4 5 6 4 

4 

Bryan Hols t144
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.650 10.700 11.40010.950 9.50012.000 66.200
7 5 6 6 4 7 5 

5 

Kr is topher W ilson153
EVO  Gymnastics

11.100 10.400 10.65011.000 11.4509.050 63.650
8 6 5 7 6 3 6 

6 

M ichae l Da lton157
St.  Charles

12.500 0.000 13.35011.850 11.7000.000 49.400
2 8 3 1 7T 1 7 

7 

Dom inic P is tilli145
St.  Charles

11.700 9.700 10.1500.000 0.0000.000 31.550
6 7 8 8 7T 8 8 

8 
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Anthony Koppie119
Roswell

12.600 10.750 14.70012.550 12.45012.900 75.950
2 6T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

A lex T ran133
Roswell

12.700 12.150 12.60012.150 11.30012.600 73.500
1 1 2 2 2 4 2 

2 

A iden Esva l134
Roswell

11.750 12.050 12.10012.000 11.15012.450 71.500
5 2 3 4 3 5 3 

3 

W illiam  Pyle126
Roswell

12.200 11.500 11.75011.200 11.80012.350 70.800
4 4 4 5T 4 2 4 

4 

Yuliyan Holub142
Roswell

10.600 11.800 12.35010.100 9.65011.950 66.450
8 3 7T 3 5 6 5 

5 

Joe  M addox132
Cartersv ille

11.200 8.800 11.40010.700 8.85011.300 62.250
6 8 5 8 6 7 6 

6 

Rex Kenyon138
Integrity  A thle t ics

10.650 10.750 11.50010.350 7.40011.000 61.650
7 6T 6 7 7 8 7 

7 

Luca  Gom arte li120
Bart Conner's

12.350 11.300 11.75010.100 11.7000.000 57.200
3 5 7T 5T 8 3 8 

8 
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Denis  Ir im iea108
FGTC

12.700 10.350 11.80011.950 11.75012.350 70.900
3 5 1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Jacob M ille r103
Bart Conner's

12.750 11.000 12.15011.000 10.45012.450 69.800
2 3 4 5 2 3 2 

2 

Adam  F indley105
Roswell

11.600 9.500 12.55011.650 10.70012.300 68.300
5 7 2 2 4 2 3 

3 

Ethan S ipos104
Integrity  A thle t ics

12.100 12.350 12.40010.850 8.20011.000 66.900
4 1 5T 4 8 6 4 

4 

Noah A rno ld102
Roswell

11.300 10.500 11.15010.500 10.10011.600 65.150
8 4 7 7 6 4 5 

5 

M ichae l Feke te118
Gymnastics USA

11.550 10.250 10.40010.850 9.50011.750 64.300
6 6 5T 8 5 5 6 

6 

Jona than Heste r117
Bart Conner's

11.450 9.300 12.45011.500 0.00011.200 55.900
7 8 3 3 7 7T 7 

7 

Colby Pr ince109
EVO  Gymnastics

12.900 12.300 12.9500.000 0.00012.650 50.800
1 2 8 1 1 7T 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 2  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
Tea m  Results  - Sm a ll Tea m
Fe b 25-27, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 7 /2 0 2 2  1 0 :5 6 :2 5  A M

Me n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SA 4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 FGT C 10S 143.250 24.800 21.550 24.250 24.600 24.800 23.250

31 3 1 1 1

2 Gym nastics  US A 10S 137.800 24.600 22.400 23.100 23.150 23.900 20.650

42 2 2 2 3

3 Integr ity A thle tics 10S 137.450 24.050 23.350 21.800 24.800 23.300 20.150

14 1 3 3 4

4 Carte rsville 10S 123.150 22.350 19.100 21.050 22.300 22.250 16.100

55 5 5 4 5

5 S t. Char les 10S 111.800 24.200 20.250 21.300 24.750 0.000 21.300

23 4 4 5 2
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1 Rosw e ll 10L 224.700 37.500 36.000 36.700 40.100 38.300 36.100

12 1 1 1 1

2 EVO Gym nastics 10L 217.850 38.350 35.950 35.200 37.500 37.950 32.900

21 2 2 2 3

3 Bart Conner 's 10L 213.400 37.250 35.650 34.450 36.700 36.200 33.150

33 3 3 3 2
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